Sr.

No.

10

11

12

Application Title

Id

841

982

157

902

409

991

1051

1009

1070

597

156

377

List of Shortlisted Candidates
for the Post of Technical Assistant (RO) (TA-RO-SIHMC), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

Name

Sonendra Singh
Jadon

Alok Jain

Megh Singh Baghel

Manish Kumar
Sharma
Narendra Kumar

Abhishek Khurpia

Ashok Kumar Khatik

Abhishek Yadav

Ravi

Atul Kumar Dwivedi

Aruna Tiwari

Yashodhara Rawat

Father/ Husband Name DOB

Mahendra Singh Jadon

Shri Dalchand Jain

Jairam Baghel

Munnilal Sharma

Gukul Prasad

Rajkumar Khurpia

Javaher Lal Khatik

Jahar Singh Yadav

Mr. Gyan Chand Sahu

R P Dwivedi

Suresh Chandra Tiwari

Yogesh Kumar Rawat

05-Jul-83

05-Jul-83

01-Jan-80

20-Dec-85

11-Feb-86

20-Jun-86

10-May-87

14-Apr-91

03-Jul-90

08-Dec-86

22-Jul-86

16-Jan-90

Total Score
Awarded as per the
Scoring Matrix
(Out of 100)

79.18

71.88

70.44

54.15

49.92

49.56

48.92

48.64

47.04

44.93

43.12

41.34

Rank

10

11

12

Remarks

Eligible for Online Document
Verification

Eligible for Online Document
Verification

Eligible for Online Document
Verification
Eligible for Online Document
Verification

Eligible for Online Document
Verification

Eligible for Online Document
Verification
Eligible for Online Document
Verification

Eligible for Online Document
Verification

Eligible for Online Document
Verification

Eligible for Online Document
Verification

Eligible for Online Document

Verification (As buffer candidate)

Eligible for Online Document

Verification (As buffer candidate)
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